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IDOL 
MA EDUCATION PCP SESSION FH-2023 

SEM-I 
 ( Link of Each Subject Session will be provided in Telegram Group of respective  batch) 

      

Sessions  
No. 

Date  Day Time SUBJECT Lecturer 

14 /04/2023 Friday 6 PM to 8 PM Induction Meeting Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

1 18/04/2023 Tuesday 6 pm to 8 pm ICT In Education Asst.Prof. Seema Pol 

2 21/04/2023 Friday 6 pm to 8 pm ICT In Education Asst.Prof. Seema Pol 

3 22/04/2023 Saturday 11 AM to 1 PM 
Adv. Philosophy of Education and 

 Doubt solving Session 
Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

4 23/04/2023 Sunday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Psychology of Education Dr. Shrutika Watkar 

5 23/04/2023 Sunday 6 PM to 8 PM Curriculum Design & Development Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

6 25/04/2023 Tuesday 6 pm to 8 pm ICT In Education Asst.Prof. Seema Pol 

7 26/04/2023 Wednesday 6 PM to 8 PM Adv. Psychology of Education Dr. Shrutika Watkar 

8 27/04/2023 Thursday 6 PM to 8 PM Curriculum Design & Development Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

9 28/04/2023 Friday 6 pm to 8 pm ICT In Education Asst.Prof. Seema Pol 

10 30/04/2023 Sunday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Psychology of Education Dr. Shrutika Watkar 

11 30/04/2023 Sunday 6 PM to 8 PM Curriculum Design & Development Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

12 5/1/2023 Monday 11 AM to 1 PM 
Adv. Philosophy of Education and 

 Doubt solving Session 
Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 
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13 5/3/2023 Wednesday 6 PM to 8 PM Adv. Psychology of Education Dr. Shrutika Watkar 

14 5/5/2023 Friday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Philosophy of Education  Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

15 5/7/2023 Sunday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Psychology of Education Dr. Shrutika Watkar 

16 5/10/2023 Wednesday 6 PM to 8 PM Adv. Psychology of Education Dr. Shrutika Watkar 

17 5/11/2023 Thursday 6 PM to 8 PM Curriculum Design & Development Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

18 13/05/2023 Saturday 11 AM to 1 PM 
Adv. Philosophy of Education and 

 Doubt solving Session 
Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

19 14/05/2023 Sunday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Psychology of Education Dr. Shrutika Watkar 

20 14/05/2023 Sunday 6 PM to 8 PM Curriculum Design & Development Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

21 17/05/2023 Wednesday 6 PM to 8 PM Adv. Psychology of Education Dr. Shrutika Watkar 

22 18/05/2023 Thursday 6 PM to 8 PM Curriculum Design & Development Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

23 27/05/2023 Saturday 6 PM to 8 PM Curriculum Design & Development Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

24 30/05/2023 Tuesday 6 PM to 8 PM Curriculum Design & Development Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 
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IDOL 
MA EDUCATION PCP SESSION FH-2023 

SEM-II 
 ( Link of Each Subject Session will be provided in Telegram Group of respective  batch) 

      

Sessions  
No. 

Date  Day Time SUBJECT Lecturer 

9/4/2023 Sunday 7 PM to 9 PM Induction Meeting Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

1 17/04/2023 Monday 6 PM to 8 PM Quality Management In Higher Education Asst.Prof. Seema Pol 

2 20/04/2023 Thursday 6 PM to 8 PM Quality Management In Higher Education Asst.Prof. Seema Pol 

3 24/04/2023 Monday 11 AM to 1 PM Quality Management In Higher Education Asst.Prof. Seema Pol 

4 24/04/2023 Monday 6 PM to 8 PM Teacher Education Dr. Neela Kamat  

5 25/04/2023 Tuesday 6 PM to 8 PM Teacher Education Dr. Neela Kamat  

6 26/04/2023 Wednesday 6 PM to 8 PM Research Methodology In Education Dr. Sheetal Zalte 

7 27/04/2023 Thursday 6 PM to 8 PM Quality Management In Higher Education Asst.Prof. Seema Pol 

8 28/04/2023 Friday 6 PM to 8 PM Teacher Education Dr. Neela Kamat  

9 29/04/2023 Saturday 6 PM to 8 PM Teacher Education Dr. Neela Kamat  

10 30/04/2023 Sunday 6 PM to 8 PM Research Methodology In Education Dr. Sheetal Zalte 
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11 5/1/2023 Monday 6 PM to 8 PM Quality Management In Higher Education Asst.Prof. Seema Pol 

12 5/2/2023 Tuesday 6 PM to 8 PM Teacher Education Dr. Neela Kamat  

13 5/3/2023 Wednesday 6 PM to 8 PM Research Methodology In Education Dr. Sheetal Zalte 

14 5/4/2023 Thursday 11 AM to 1 PM Teacher Education Dr. Neela Kamat  

15 5/4/2023 Thursday 6 PM to 8 PM Quality Management In Higher Education Asst.Prof. Seema Pol 

16 5/5/2023 Friday 11 AM to 1 PM Quality Management In Higher Education Asst.Prof. Seema Pol 

17 5/5/2023 Friday 6 PM to 8 PM Teacher Education Dr. Neela Kamat  

18 5/6/2023 Saturday 6 PM to 8 PM Teacher Education Dr. Neela Kamat  

19 5/7/2023 Sunday 4 PM to 5 PM Doubt Solving Session Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

20 5/7/2023 Sunday 6 PM to 8 PM Research Methodology In Education Dr. Sheetal Zalte 

21 5/8/2023 Monday 6 PM to 8 PM Quality Management In Higher Education Asst.Prof. Seema Pol 

22 5/10/2023 Wednesday 6 PM to 8 PM Research Methodology In Education Dr. Sheetal Zalte 

23 14/05/2023 Sunday 6 PM to 8 PM Research Methodology In Education Dr. Sheetal Zalte 

24 17/05/2023 Wednesday 6 PM to 8 PM Research Methodology In Education Dr. Sheetal Zalte 

25 18/05/2023 Thursday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Sociology of Education Dr. Tandra Bandyopadhyay 

26 20/05/2023 Saturday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Sociology of Education Dr. Tandra Bandyopadhyay 

27 21/05/2023 Sunday 6 PM to 8 PM Research Methodology In Education Dr. Sheetal Zalte 
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28 22/05/2023 Monday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Sociology of Education Dr. Tandra Bandyopadhyay 

29 24/05/2023 Wednesday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Sociology of Education Dr. Tandra Bandyopadhyay 

30 26/05/2023 Friday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Sociology of Education Dr. Tandra Bandyopadhyay 

31 28/05/2023 Sunday 4 PM to 5 PM Doubt Solving Session  Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

32 28/05/2023 Sunday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Sociology of Education Dr. Tandra Bandyopadhyay 

33 30/05/2023 Tuesday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Sociology of Education Dr. Tandra Bandyopadhyay 

34 31/05/2023 Wednesday 11 AM to 1 PM Adv. Sociology of Education Dr. Tandra Bandyopadhyay 
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IDOL 
MA EDUCATION PCP SESSION FH-2023 

SEM-III  

( Link of Each Subject Session will be provided in Telegram Group of respective  batch) 

      

Sessions  
No. 

Date  Day Time SUBJECT Lecturer 

14 /04/2023 Friday 4 PM to 6 PM Induction Meeting Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

1 22/04/2023 Saturday 11 AM to 1 PM Educational Management & Leadership Dr. Nikita Rathod  

2 23/04/2023 Sunday 4 PM to 6 PM Economics of Education Dr. Megha Dsouza 

3 23/04/2023 Sunday 7 PM to 9 PM History of Education Asst.Prof. Shweta Patil 

4 24/04/2023 Monday 6 PM to 8 PM Educational Management & Leadership Dr. Nikita Rathod  

5 25/04/2023 Tuesday 6 PM to 8 PM Open & Distance Learning Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

6 26/04/2023 Wednesday 6 PM to 8 PM Educational Management & Leadership Dr. Nikita Rathod  

7 27/04/2023 Thursday 7 PM to 9 PM History of Education Asst.Prof. Shweta Patil 

8 28/04/2023 Friday 6 PM to 8 PM Educational Management & Leadership Dr. Nikita Rathod  

9 29/04/2023 Saturday 6 PM to 8 PM Open & Distance Learning Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

10 30/04/2023 Sunday 9 AM to 11 PM Guidance & Counselling Asst.Prof. Rajesh Singh 
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11 30/04/2023 Sunday 4 PM to 6 PM Economics of Education Dr. Megha Dsouza 

12 30/04/2023 Sunday 7 PM to 9 PM History of Education Asst.Prof. Shweta Patil 

13 5/1/2023 Monday 11 AM to 1 PM Educational Management & Leadership Dr. Nikita Rathod  

14 5/2/2023 Tuesday 6 PM to 8 PM Open & Distance Learning Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

15 5/4/2023 Thursday 7 PM to 9 PM History of Education Asst.Prof. Shweta Patil 

16 5/5/2023 Friday 9 AM to 11 PM Guidance & Counselling Asst.Prof. Rajesh Singh 

17 5/6/2023 Saturday 6 PM to 8 PM Open & Distance Learning Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

18 5/7/2023 Sunday 9 AM to 11 PM Guidance & Counselling Asst.Prof. Rajesh Singh 

19 5/7/2023 Sunday 4 PM to 6 PM Economics of Education Dr. Megha Dsouza 

20 5/7/2023 Sunday 7 PM to 9 PM History of Education Asst.Prof. Shweta Patil 

21 5/9/2023 Tuesday 11 AM to 12 PM Doubt Solving Session Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

22 5/11/2023 Thursday 7 PM to 9 PM History of Education Asst.Prof. Shweta Patil 

23 13/5/2023 Saturday 6 PM to 8 PM Open & Distance Learning Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

24 5/14/2023 Sunday 9 AM to 11 PM Guidance & Counselling Asst.Prof. Rajesh Singh 

25 14/5/2023 Sunday 4 PM to 6 PM Economics of Education Dr. Megha Dsouza 

26 14/5/2023 Sunday 7 PM to 9 PM History of Education Asst.Prof. Shweta Patil 

27 16/5/2023 Tuesday 6 PM to 8 PM Open & Distance Learning Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

28 18/5/2023 Thursday 7 PM to 9 PM History of Education Asst.Prof. Shweta Patil 
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29 20/05/2023 Saturday 6 PM to 8 PM Open & Distance Learning Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

30 5/21/2023 Sunday 9 AM to 11 PM Guidance & Counselling Asst.Prof. Rajesh Singh 

31 21/05/23023 Sunday 4 PM to 6 PM Economics of Education Dr. Megha Dsouza 

32 5/24/2023 Wednesday 6 PM to 8 PM Economics of Education Dr. Megha Dsouza 

33 25/05/2023 Thursday 6 PM to 8 PM Open & Distance Learning Asst.Prof. Ramdayal Yadav 

34 5/28/2023 Sunday 9 AM to 11 PM Guidance & Counselling Asst.Prof. Rajesh Singh 

35 5/28/2023 Sunday 4 PM to 6 PM Economics of Education Dr. Megha Dsouza 

36 5/28/2023 Sunday 7 PM to 8 PM Doubt Solving Session Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

37 31-May Wednesday 6 PM to 8 PM Economics of Education Dr. Megha Dsouza 

38 6/1/2023 Thursday 9 AM to 11 PM Guidance & Counselling Asst.Prof. Rajesh Singh 

39 6/4/2023 Sunday 9 AM to 11 PM Guidance & Counselling Asst.Prof. Rajesh Singh 
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IDOL 

MA EDUCATION PCP SESSION FH-2023 

SEM-IV  
( Link of Each Subject Session will be provided in Telegram Group of respective  batch) 

      

Sessions  
No. 

Date  Day Time SUBJECT Lecturer 

14 /04/2023 Friday 11 AM to 1 PM 
Induction Meeting and  

Project Work Orientation 
Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

30/04/2023 Sunday 6 PM to 8 PM 
Project Work-   Refreshing 

knowledge of Research  concepts 
with current SEM-II batch   

Dr. Sheetal Zalte 

7/5/2023 Sunday 11 AM to 1 PM Project Work- Doubt solving session Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

1 14/05/2023 Sunday 11 AM to 1 PM Theatre Education Dr. Nikita Rathod 

2 16/05/2023 Tuesday 6 PM to 8 PM Work Education Dr. Sati Shinde 

3 17/05/2023 Wednesday 11 AM to 1 PM Theatre Education Dr. Nikita Rathod 

4 18/5/2023 Thursday 6 PM to 8 PM Work Education Dr. Sati Shinde 

5 19/05/2023 Friday 11 AM to 1 PM Theatre Education Dr. Nikita Rathod 

6 20/5/2023 Saturday 6 PM to 8 PM Work Education Dr. Sati Shinde 

7 21/05/2023 Sunday 11 AM to 1 PM Theatre Education Dr. Nikita Rathod 
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8 21/05/2023 Sunday 6 PM to 8 PM Project Work- Doubt solving session Asst.Prof. Komal Ambhore 

9 22/5/2023 Monday 6 PM to 8 PM Work Education Dr. Sati Shinde 

10 23/05/2023 Tuesday 11 AM to 1 PM Theatre Education Dr. Nikita Rathod 

11 24/05/2023 Wednesday 6 PM to 8 PM Work Education Dr. Sati Shinde 

12 25/05/2023 Thursday 11 AM to 1 PM Theatre Education Dr. Nikita Rathod 

13 5/26/2023 Friday 6 PM to 8 PM Work Education Dr. Sati Shinde 

14 5/27/2023 Saturday 11 AM to 1 PM Theatre Education Dr. Nikita Rathod 

15 5/28/2023 Sunday 6 PM to 8 PM Work Education Dr. Sati Shinde 

16 5/29/2023 Monday 11 AM to 1 PM Theatre Education Dr. Nikita Rathod 

17 5/30/2023 Tuesday 6 PM to 8 PM Work Education Dr. Sati Shinde 

 

 

 


